
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  22 T	
  26 R	
  18
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 990 feet	
  from S line
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 1980 feet	
  from W 	
  line
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
7 Dirt 0 7
13 Stone	
  Mix 7 20
15 Lime 20 35
24 Shale 35 59
13 Lime 59 72
40 Shale 72 112
2 Lime 112 114
7 Shale 114 121
70 Lime 121 191
8 Shale 191 199
22 Lime 199 221
5 Shale 221 226
27 Lime 226 253
5 Black	
  Shale 253 258
25 Lime 258 283
129 Shale 283 412
34 Lime 412 446
6 Shale 446 452
1 Sand 452 453 OK
2 Sand 453 455 Good
2 Sand 455 457 OK
10 Sandy	
  Shale 457 467
78 Shale 467 545
20 Lime 545 565
36 Shale 565 601
17 Lime 601 618
9 Shale	
  Mix 618 627

153 Shale 627 780
2 Oil 780 782 OK
2 Sandy	
  Shale 782 784
4 Shale 784 788
2 Good 788 790
2 Good 790 792
2 OK 792 794
2 Sand 794 796 OK
20 Shale 796 816
2 OK 816 818
2 OK 818 820

Allen
Injection

15-­‐001-­‐30790-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
I-­‐8

10/2/13

Driller's	
  Log

34897
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
880
862
7"
20'



2 OK 820 822
78 Sand	
  Mix 822 900


